SLD509S
400mA Ultra-Low Noise,High PSRR LDO
datasheet Rev. 1.4 1 / 12
General Description
SLD509S is a LDO with ultra-low noise, high PSRR with low quiescent current.It has 400mA
output current capability. The device is designed to work with 1µF input and output ceramic
capacitor. It is very suitable for noise- sensitive, low power consumption requirement and space
limited applications.

400mA Ultra-Low Noise,High PSRR LDO
datasheet Rev. 1.4 11 / 12
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Name ①②③④⑤ Set Voltage Package Units Reel
SLD509S091A 2029A 0.9V SOT23-5 3000
SLD509S121A 2029B 1.2V SOT23-5 3000
SLD509S151A 2029D 1.5V SOT23-5 3000
SLD509S181A 2029E 1.8V SOT23-5 3000
SLD509S201A 2029M 2.0V SOT23-5 3000
SLD509S221A 2029F 2.2V SOT23-5 3000
SLD509S251A 2029G 2.5V SOT23-5 3000
SLD509S271A 2029H 2.7V SOT23-5 3000
SLD509S281A 2029J 2.8V SOT23-5 3000
SLD509S2850A 2029K 2.85V SOT23-5 3000
SLD509S301A 2029N 3.0V SOT23-5 3000
SLD509S321A 2029Q 3.2V SOT23-5 3000
SLD509S331A 2029L 3.3V SOT23-5 3000
SLD509S351A 2029R 3.5V SOT23-5 3000
SLD509S451A 2029S 4.5V SOT23-5 3000
SLD509S501A LD509 5.0V SOT23-5 3000
SLD509S
400mA Ultra-Low Noise,High PSRR LDO
datasheet Rev. 1.4 12 / 12
Disclaimer